Testing Results PFAS:

9/29/2021

10/07/2021

10/07/2021

10/07/2021

04/01/2021

11/03/2021

04/01/2021

Well #3,

Well #3

Well #3

Well #4

Well #6

Well #5

Well #3

Well #5

3-Month Average 13.24

12:2

15.8

4.67

9.18

5.01

13.7

5.01

Monthly

Monthly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Monthly

Quarterly



