Testing Results PFAS:

9/29/2021	Well #3	12.2	Monthly
10/07/2021 10/07/2021 10/07/2021 04/01/2021	Well #3 Well #4 Well #6 Well #5	13.8 4.67 9.18 5.01	Monthly Quarterly Quarterly Quarterly
11/03/2021	Well #3	13.7	Monthly
04/01/2021	Well #5	5.01	Quarterly
Well #3,	3-Month Average 13.24		